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Keep Track of the Things You Value Most.

BLUETOOTH WIRELESS
SEPARATION ALARM

* NEVER LOSE YOUR MOBILE PHONE - if you become
separated by more than Bluetooth distance from your
phone, you'll get a vibrating alert

* INCOMING CALL NOTIFICATION — when receiving
calls you'll get a vibrating alert

* REJECT CALLS - reject incoming calls by the push
of a button

* LANYARD CLIP included for versatile use — easily
attach alarm unit to key chain, purse, belt loop,
brief case, etc.

© Bluetooth™

BE DISCREET
WHEN YOU MEET!
ON YOUR WRIST OR
IN YOUR POCKET
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SIMPLE FIRST-TIME PAIRING
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LBT505

VIBRATING BLUETOOTH
ANTI-LOSS ALARM, BLK
044476085406

1.65 inch
0.70 inch
0.31inch
0.01 Ibs

19.37 inch
9.74 inch
9.88 inch
17.42 lbs
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BLUETOOTH WIRELESS
SEPARATION ALARM

Never lose your mobile phone
Incoming call notification

Reject Calls
Lanyard Clip

Vibrating alarm alerts you instantly when your
mobile device is left behind. Discreet for call
monitoring in meetings, classroom, theater, etc.

'SAVE ENVIRONMENT
PLEASE RECYCLE
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